
 
Riverdale Manor 
riverdalemanor.com 

62 Pitney Road, Lancaster, PA 17602 

717 394-5554 

Preferred Vendor List 2025-2026 
__________________________       ________________________________________________    

Bands:   
• Bachelor Boys Band – (517) 775-2815, www.bachelorboysband.com, adam@bachelorboysband.com  

• Fuji – EBE Talent stephanie@ebetalent.com,  www.ebetalent.com, 888-323-2263 

 

Beer Distributors:  
• John A. Zern & Sons – 202 S. Charlotte St. Manheim, (717) 665-2233, https://www.zernsbeverage.com, 

info@zernsbeverage.com (will deliver to RDM) 
                                                                                
Cakes:    

• Bella Manse - 138 W Frederick St. Millersville, (717) 871-6860, www.bellamanse.com, 

bellamanse@gmail.com   

• Rosie’s Creative Cakes - 2385 Junction Road Manheim, (717) 898-9156, www.rosiescreativecakes.com, 

rosiecakes89@gmail.com  

• Oregon Dairy – 2900 Oregon Pike Lititz, (717) 656-2856 www.oregondairy.com 

• Byers Butterflake Bakery – 44 W. Main St Leola, (717) 656-6803, www.byersbakery.com, 

info@byersbakery.com   
 

Ceremony Musicians: 
• Cherrywood Ensemble – (484) 269-8238, www.cherrywoodensembles.com 

• Vivace Live – Sara Irvine, (717) 572-3024, www.vivacelive.com, Info@vivacelive.com 

• Adam Gingrich at Select DJ Group,  Pop Guitar/Vocal – (717) 877-8775, 

https://www.selectdjgroup.com/, adam@selectdjgroup.com  
 

Disc Jockeys: 
• DJ Andy M – (717) 278-4610, www.djandym.com, djandym@djandym.com   

• Occasions Disc Jockeys - (717) 413-0773, www.occasionsdjs.com, ask@occasionsdjs.com  

• Mixed-Up Productions – (717) 635-9558, www.mixedupproductions.com, info@mixedupproductions.com  

• Fin. Entertainment - (717) 826-8311,  https://fin-entertainment.com/, hello@fin-entertainment.com 

• Select DJ Group – (717) 877-8775, https://www.selectdjgroup.com/, adam@selectdjgroup.com  
 

Florists:             
• Petals With Style – Stacia McComsey, 117A S. West End Ave, Lancaster, (717) 392-4000, 

www.petalswithstyle.com, petalswithstyle@hotmail.com  

• Sandra Porterfield Floral Design – 183 Pinnacle Rd Holtwood, (717)  284-2768, www.slpfloral.com, 

Sandra@slpfloral.com   

• Floral Designs of Mount Joy – Jill Hoffines-Erb, 1599 W. Main St, Mt. Joy, (717) 653-1950, 

www.floraldesignsofmountjoy.com, Floraldesignsofmountjoy@gmail.com  

• Pearls & Petals – Megan Pearl Waltman, 717.341.8956 www.facebook.com/pearlsandpetalsdesigns/, 

pearlsandpetalsdesigns@gmail.com  

• Forever in Bloom Designs – Kimberly Hassler, 717-723-5261, Kimberly@foreverinbloomdesigns.com, 

https://www.foreverinbloomdesigns.com/  
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Lodging:   
• Hampton Inn - 545 Greenfield Rd. Lancaster 17601, (717) 299-1200  

www.hilton.com/en/hotels/lnsgfhx-hampton-lancaster/, tnelson@highhotels.com 

• Courtyard by Marriott - 1931 Hospitality Drive Lancaster 17601, (717) 393-3600 

www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/lnscy-courtyard-lancaster/, tnelson@highhotels.com  

• Residence Inn by Marriott – 1450 Harrisburg Pike Lancaster 17601, (717) 299-9898 

www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/lnsri-residence-inn-lancaster/, tnelson@highhotels.com 

• Leola Village Inn & Suites - 38 Deborah Dr. Leola 17540, (717) 656-7002, 

 www.innatleolavillage.com  

• Cork Factory Hotel – 480 New Holland Pike, Lancaster 17602, (717) 735-2075, www.corkfactoryhotel.com  

• Holiday Inn Lancaster – 26 E Chestnut St, Lancaster 17602, (717) 393-2131, www.hilancaster.com   
 

Officiants:  
• Rev. Megan Malick, 342 North Queen Street Lancaster, PA 17603, 717-966-1210, 

revmeganmalick@gmail.com, https://thewellcounselingandconsulting.com/counseling-

services/weddingceremoniesatriverdale/ 

• Rev. Dr. Chris Rodkey, (717) 824-6397, cdrodkey@yahoo.com  

• Sealed With a Kiss Officants – 443-838-6210, sealedwithakissbykait@gmail.com, 

www.sealedwithakissofficiants.com  

• Officicant Services by Colleen & Co. – Colleen Dwyer, (717) 318-4383, officiantsisters@gmail.com  
 

Photo Booth: 
• Mixed-Up Productions – (717) 635-9558, info@mixedupproductions.com  www.mixedupproductions.com  

• Big Party Photobooths – Ben Reeder, (717-964-8863), benreederphotography@gmail.com, 

www.bigpartyphotobooths.com  

• Shining Star Photobooth – Mark Reed, (717) 472-1897, mreed@shiningstarphotobooth.com, 

shiningstarphotobooth.com   
 

Photography: 
• Hoffer Photography – Downingtown, 484-693-0055, www.hofferphotography.com, 

info@hofferphotography.com  

• Nathan Desch Photography – (484) 942-9885, www.nathandesch.com, nathan.desch@gmail.com  

• New Chapters Photography – Sten Hartman, (717) 385-7399, sten@newchaptersphotography.com , 

www.newchaptersphotography.com  

• Soul Focus Media – (717) 422-6857, www.soulfocusmedia.com, hello@soulfocusmedia.com  

• Morgan Dietrich Photography - morgan@morgandietrich.photography, 

https://morgandietrich.photography/  

• Christie Heimbach Photography – (570) 279-0470, christieheimbach@gmail.com, 

www.Christieheimbachphotography.com    
 

Rental Services & Other Resources:     
• Caroline’s Rentals – Decor Event Rentals, Lindsay Martin, (717) 587-7949, carolinesrentals.com, 

carolinesrentals@gmail.com 

• JP Lilley, Inc – Audio/Visual/Sound - Kyle MacIntire, 2009 North Third Street, Harrisburg, PA 17102, (717) 

238-8123 Ext.247 or (240) 338-5403,  kyle.macintire@jplilley.com 

• Steph Moraca Fine Art (Live Painting) - info@stephmoracafineart.com,  (412) 680-8692, 

www.stephmoracafineart.com/events  
 

Salons: 

• Tangles Salon – 2122 Marietta Avenue, Lancaster, (717) 299-0266, www.tangleslancaster.com, 

tanglessalon@comcast.net  

• Visage a Visage – 802 North Duke Street, Lancaster, (717) 299-5315, www.visagevisage.com, 

Paige@visageAvisage.com  
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• Mulberry Salon & Spa – 17 W Chestnut Street, Lancaster, (717) 509-1973, 

www.mulberrysalonandspa.com  

• The David O’Shell Studio – 717-947-7285, Instagram: @thedavidoshellstudio, 

thedavidoshellstudio@gmail.com  

Transportation:  
• Expressions Limousine of Lancaster – 1030 Pointview Ave., Ephrata, (717) 556-5466 

www.expressionslimo.com,  info@expressionslimo.com 

• Elite Coach – www.elitecoach.com, (717) 733-7710, Christy@elitecoach.com   

• Unique Limousine – 1900 Crooked Hill Rd Harrisburg, (717) 233-4431, www.uniquelimousine.com, 

Lisa@uniquelimousine.com  

• Shultz Transportation – 8 Beaver Valley Pike Willow Street, PA (717) 464-5800, 

www.shultztransportation.com, jjones@shultztransportation.com (Judy) or 

ssmith@Shultztransportation.com (Sheila)    
  

Video: 
• Soul Focus Media – (717) 422-6857, www.soulfocusmedia.com, hello@soulfocusmedia.com  

• Filmsbyvirgil - https://www.filmsbyvirgil.com, filmsbyvirgil@gmail.com  

• Seth Umbenhauer Wedding Films- (267) 664-5186, seth.umbenhauer@gmail.com, 

www.suweddingfilms.com 

• Letterpress Films - www.letterpressfilms.com, hello@letterpressfilms.com, (267) 242-6857 
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